







💡 820 Canfield Road, Youngstown, Ohio 44511

Neighborhood Champion Award

The Neighborhood Champion Award honors a community resident who has stood up to take action for the improvement of their neighborhood. Any resident of the City of Youngstown who has made positive change in their neighborhood is eligible to be nominated. Three Neighborhood Champions will be selected and will each receive \$1,000 to complete a project of their choice in their neighborhood.

To nominate someone as a Neighborhood Champion, please answer the questions below.

Neighborhood Champion Candidate:	
Phone:	_ Email:
Tell us why this individual is a Neighborhood Champion:	
T	



